CT 100 SERIES
Easily dockable printer
Embo type keypad
LED Backlight
Easily dockable printer
Embo type keypad
LED Backlight
Ticket printing Scale
• Various interface
• Easy & PLU transmisson
• Max 8 different clerk sales support
• Maximum 6 floating vender sales operation
• Rechargeable battery
Scan with your
smartphone to find
more products
Floating Clerk
Floating vender function and PLU function
Floating clerk function is possible with RS485 for
up to 6 scale
Key-pad
CT100 Series uses wide and high legible display.
Innovative colors, traditional shape and performance are the
characteristecs of LCD display with LED backlight
Wide and legible Display
Tilting user display
FEATURES
Extremely Portable
Do sale wherever you want!
Easily move location with the compact design,Rechageable battery
30 PLU Keys
-30 Direct PLUs
-1,000 Indirect PLUs
30 Function Keys
-Easily operate with various function keys
8 Vender Keys
-Max 8 EA
 (Directe 4ea / Indirecte 4ea)
CT100 SERIES
User-Friendly Scale management software.
PLU programming, store data, sales report, receipt editor
and much more.
TCP/IP communication protocol
• IEEE802.11b/g specification wireless network
• Wireless Security : WEP 64/128, WPA, WPA2
• One to one, multi to multi & wired/wireless network
CT100-B CT100-R CT100-P
ROUTER
POS SYSTEM
Enables easy PLU control.
Allows PLU's management by excel.
PLU Editor
Easy downloading of ticket formats.
Ticket Editor